
Busnotverkehr Streik

Fahrplan Schienenersatzverkehr 
Linie: RE30

Abschnitt: Halle (S.) Hbf

Gültigkeit: Szenario Streik 8.12.24

Richtung Magdeburg Hbf

RE30 RE30 RE30 RE30 RE30

1 1 1 1 1

Bahnhof/ Haltepunkt SEV Haltestelle EVA-Nr.  

Halle (Saale) Hbf Busbahnhof Halle (Saale) Bussteig 9 8070814 00:00 ab 1 06:00 1 10:00 1 14:00 1 18:00 1 22:00

Zöberitz Bhst. Bahnhofstraße 8070959 00:12 ab 1 06:12 1 10:12 1 14:12 1 18:12 1 22:12

Niemberg Hst. Schule 8012506 00:13 ab 1 06:25 1 10:25 1 14:25 1 18:25 1 22:25

Stumsdorf Bhst. Bahnhof 8010343 00:19 ab 1 06:44 1 10:44 1 14:44 1 18:44 1 22:44

Weißandt-Gölzau-Tanzfleck Hst. Tanzfleck 8071669 00:17 ab 1 07:01 1 11:01 1 15:01 1 19:01 1 23:01

Arensdorf (b Köthen) Badegaster Weg 8071797 00:14 ab 1 07:15 1 11:15 1 15:15 1 19:15 1 23:15

Köthen Bahnhofsvorplatz 8010195 00:11 ab 1 07:26 1 11:26 1 15:26 1 19:26 1 23:26

Köthen Bahnhofsvorplatz 8010195 00:00 an 1 07:26 1 11:26 1 15:26 1 19:26 1 23:26

Wulfen (Anhalt) am Bf 8013357 00:16 ab 1 07:42 1 11:42 1 15:42 1 19:42 1 23:42

Sachsendorf (b Calbe) am Bf 8012830 00:13 an 1 07:55 1 11:55 1 15:55 1 19:55 1 23:55

Calbe (Saale) Ost am Bahnhof 8010070 00:21 an 1 08:16 1 12:16 1 16:16 1 20:16 1 00:16

Calbe (Saale) Ost am Bahnhof 8010070 00:00 ab 1 08:16 1 12:16 1 16:16 1 20:16 1 00:16

Gnadau Hst. Gnadau Ort (Felgeleber Str. / Zinzendorfplatz) 8071242 00:23 ab 1 08:39 1 12:39 1 16:39 1 20:39 1 00:39

Schönebeck-Felgeleben Gnadauer Str. / Schulstraße 8013465 00:18 ab 1 08:57 1 12:57 1 16:57 1 20:57 1 00:57

Schönebeck (Elbe) Schönebeck (E.) Bf, Bushst. 3 8010318 00:07 ab 1 09:04 1 13:04 1 17:04 1 21:04 1 01:04

Magdeburg Südost S-Bahnhof Südost (Linie 2) 8012287 00:12 ab 1 09:16 1 13:16 1 17:16 1 21:16 1 01:16

Magdeburg-Buckau Hst. S-Bahnhof Buckau/ Puppentheater 8013456 00:11 ab 1 09:27 1 13:27 1 17:27 1 21:27 1 01:27

Magdeburg Hbf Zentraler Omnibusbahnhof, Bussteig 6 8089178 00:12 an 1 09:39 1 13:39 1 17:39 1 21:39 1 01:39

Richtung Halle (S.) Hbf

RE30 RE30 RE30 RE30 RE30

1 1 1 1 1

Bahnhof/ Haltepunkt SEV Haltestelle EVA-Nr.  

Magdeburg Hbf Zentraler Omnibusbahnhof, Bussteig 6 8089178 00:00 ab 1 06:00 1 10:00 1 14:00 1 18:00 1 22:00

Magdeburg-Buckau Hst. S-Bahnhof Buckau/ Puppentheater 8013456 00:11 ab 1 06:11 1 10:11 1 14:11 1 18:11 1 22:11

Magdeburg Südost S-Bahnhof Südost (Linie 2) 8012287 00:11 ab 1 06:22 1 10:22 1 14:22 1 18:22 1 22:22

Schönebeck (Elbe) Schönebeck (E.) Bf, Bushst. 3 (Ri. LCO Hst. 1) 8010318 00:12 an 1 06:34 1 10:34 1 14:34 1 18:34 1 22:34

Schönebeck-Felgeleben Gnadauer Str. / Schulstraße 8013465 00:07 ab 1 06:41 1 10:41 1 14:41 1 18:41 1 22:41

Gnadau Hst. Gnadau Ort (Felgelebener Str./ Zinzendorfplatz) 8071242 00:18 ab 1 06:59 1 10:59 1 14:59 1 18:59 1 22:59

Calbe (Saale) Ost am Bahnhof 8010070 00:23 an 1 07:22 1 11:22 1 15:22 1 19:22 1 23:22

Calbe (Saale) Ost am Bahnhof 8010070 00:00 ab 1 07:22 1 11:22 1 15:22 1 19:22 1 23:22

Sachsendorf (b Calbe) am Bahnhof 8012830 00:21 ab 1 07:43 1 11:43 1 15:43 1 19:43 1 23:43

Wulfen (Anhalt) am Bahnhof 8013357 00:13 ab 1 07:56 1 11:56 1 15:56 1 19:56 1 23:56

Köthen Bahnhofsvorplatz 8010195 00:16 an 1 08:12 1 12:12 1 16:12 1 20:12 1 00:12

Köthen Bahnhofsvorplatz 8010195 00:00 ab 1 08:12 1 12:12 1 16:12 1 20:12 1 00:12

Arensdorf (b Köthen) Badegaster Weg 8071797 00:11 ab 1 08:23 1 12:23 1 16:23 1 20:23 1 00:23

Weißandt-Gölzau Tanzfleck 8013259 00:14 ab 1 08:37 1 12:37 1 16:37 1 20:37 1 00:37

Stumsdorf Bhst. Bahnhof 8010343 00:17 ab 1 08:54 1 12:54 1 16:54 1 20:54 1 00:54

Niemberg Hst. Schule 8012506 00:19 ab 1 09:13 1 13:13 1 17:13 1 21:13 1 01:13

Zöberitz Bhst. Bahnhofstraße 8070959 00:13 ab 1 09:26 1 13:26 1 17:26 1 21:26 1 01:26

Halle (Saale) Hbf Busbahnhof Halle (Saale) Bussteig 7/9 8070814 00:12 an 1 09:38 1 13:38 1 17:38 1 21:38 1 01:38

1 Busnotverkehr
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1 für Zug

DB Regio Südost V(1)


